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Company Name
Expertise

Contact Information
Modeling Zero Net 

Energy (ZNE)

Andelman and Lelek Engineering, Inc. yes no
Magda Lelek
magda@andelmanlelek.com
781-769-8773 x301

Demand Management Institute (DMI) yes no
Alec Stevens
astevens@dmiinc.com
781-449-5700 x11

enviENERGY Studio LLC yes no
Samira Ahmadi
samira.ahmadi@envien-studio.com
617-446-3114

Karpman Consulting, LLC yes no
Maria Karpman
maria.karpman@karpmanconsulting.net
860-430-1909

Kohler Ronan, LLC yes yes
Madhav Munshi
mmunshi@kohlerronan.com
203-778-1017

L&S Energy Services, Inc yes no
Ron Slosberg
RSlosberg@LS-Energy.com
518-383-9405 x216

Nexant, Inc yes no
Michael McCarthy
mmccarthy@nexant.com
914.609.0349 

Slipstream no yes
Ben Heymer
bheymer@slipstreaminc.org
608-210-7187

Steven Winter Associates, Inc yes yes
Gayathri Vijayakumar
gayathri@swinter.com
203-831-4223

The Green Engineer Inc yes yes
Chris Schaffner
chris@greenengineer.com
978-369-8978

TRC Environmental Corp. yes no
Brian Dattellas
Bdattellas@trccompanies.com
917-983-3561

Thornton Tomasetti yes yes
Vamshi Gooje
vgooje@email.tt
207-245-6058

The Stone House Group yes no
Darren Cassel
cassel@theshg.com
610-868-9600


